
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

3 

6 

4 

2 

7 

Name 

LETICIA JAQUELINE SOARES CANDIDO 

HERCILIA NAJARA FERREIRA DE SOUZA 

TANIA CLAIR PICKLER NEGHERBON 

PAULA REGINA NOVAIS GALLAN 

KAREN OLIMPIO 

MARCELA LIMA 

Club 

AUDAX FSA 

CICLOVIA TEAM / SEJA BIKER 

FREE FORCE / SOUL CYCLES 

ISAPA/OGGI 

SQUADRA/OGGI 

GROOVE/SHIMANO/CHAOYANG/ASW 

Category 

ELITE FEM 

ELITE FEM 

ELITE FEM 

ELITE FEM 

SUB 23 FEM 

JR FEM 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 

Total Tm 

19:11.146 

19:26.805 

19:28.349 

19:31.515 

20:15.485 

18:50.553 

Diff 

15.659 

17.203 

20.369 

1:04.339 

3 Laps 

Gap 

15.659 

1.544 

3.166 

43.970 

3 Laps 
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XCE 
XCE 

short track 

Race 

XCE 0,450 km 
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